The Work Order has been issued by the Registrar of Cooperative Societies, Directorate of Cooperation, Himachal Pradesh, 
and entails the implementation of comprehensive computerization activities across PACS located in all districts of the State of 
Himachal Pradesh. 

The total value of the Work Order is ₹1,67,71,200/- (Rupees One Crore Sixty-Seven Lakhs Seventy-One Thousand Two 
Hundred only), inclusive of all applicable taxes. The project is required to be completed within a stipulated period of 36 
months. 

This Work Order represents a further expansion of the Company’s ongoing engagement in the PACS digitization initiative. 
Previously, the Company had been entrusted with the computerization of 863 PACS, followed by an additional 919 PACS in the

[...]

4 nature of order(s) / contract(s); Government Work Order – Computerization / Digitization of 
PACS. 

6 time period by which the 
order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed 

36 months  

7 broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s); 

₹1,67,71,200/- (Rupees One Crore Sixty-Seven Lakhs Seventy-
One Thousand Two Hundred only), inclusive of all applicable 
taxes. 

8 whether the promoter/ promoter group / 
group companies have any interest in 
the entity that awarded the 
order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, nature of 
interest and details thereof; 

No, the promoters/promoter group/group companies do not have